SCRUBBERS > WALK BEHIND

BD 80/100 W BP CLASSIC

Quality and durability in a cost
effective package.

This economically-designed scrubber provides you all the clean-
ing power to take on large jobs—perfect for retail environments,
grocery stores, and BSC's.

Easy to use

Storage compartment in the back for shelf charger and other
accessories.

An automatic brake is integrated into the transaxle and a cost
effective, large aluminum brush deck is included.

BD 80/100 W BP CLASSIC

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Cleaning path/width

Brush type

Brush quantity

Brush diameter

Suction bar (squeegee) width
Drive

Solution/recovery capacity
Theoretical/practical productivity
Operating noise level

Battery charger

Brush contact pressure

Brush speed

Vac motor rating

Vac motor suction

Waterlift

Weight with batteries
Dimensions (LXWxH)

EQUIPMENT
Order No.
9.841-456.0
9.841-457.0
9.808-180.0

Description

ACCESSORIES
Order No.
B 4762-591.0
B 6.371-3320
B 8629-184.0
B 8644-818.0
m 8.622-8370
B 8.643-373.0
W 8.643-374.0
W 4777-102.0
W 4.037-138.0
O 4.905-000.0
0O 4905-032.0
O 4.905-031.0
0O 4905-030.0
O 4.037-140.0
0O 9.753-088.0
O 2.644-140.0
M Included O Optional

60

Description

Pad drive board (standard)

Pad, red, medium-soft (standard)
Battery, Discover 6V/285 Ah AGM (standard with 9.841-457.0)
Battery, Discover 24V Lithium lon
Battery, Trojan 6V/271 Ah wet (standard with 9.841-456.0)
Shelf charger for wet batteries (standard wtih 9.841-456.0)
Shelf charger for AGM batteries (standard with 9.841-457.0)
Squeegee, 1100 mm (standard with suction blades)

Suction blades, 1230 mm, blue (standard)
Disc brush, red, medium

Disc brush, black, hard

Disc brush, natural, soft

in
cylindrical/disc/pad
units

in

in
pad-assist/traction
gal

sq. ft/hr

dBA

shelf/on board

Ibs

rpm

watts

cfm

in of water

Ibs

in

Disc brush, white, very soft

Suction blades 1230 mm, transparent
Squeegee transport plate

Warning beacon add-on kit (revolving light)

32

pad

2

16

43

traction
26.4/26.4
35,025/22,770
63

shelf

88 - 200
180

600

53

67

705

59 x 33 x 42

BD 80/100 W Bp Classic, 295 Ah wet batteries, shelf charger
BD 80/100 W Bp Classic, 285 Ah AGM batteries, shelf charger
BD 80/100W Bp Classic, 24V Lithium Battery, Shelf Charger

List Price
$9,688.00
$10,320.00
$13,352.00

List Price
$ 284.00
$ 105.00
$ 1,555.00
$9,195.00
$852.00
$ 711.00
$711.00
$850.00
$ 150.00
$ 180.00
$523.00
$ 252.00
$217.00
$391.00
$ 25.60
$ 129.00



