## **BD 80/100 W BP CLASSIC**



# Quality and durability in a cost effective package.

This economically-designed scrubber provides you all the cleaning power to take on large jobs—perfect for retail environments, grocery stores, and BSC's.

## Easy to use

- Storage compartment in the back for shelf charger and other accessories.
- An automatic brake is integrated into the transaxle and a cost effective, large aluminum brush deck is included.

### BD 80/100 W BP CLASSIC

		,
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Cleaning path/width	in	32
Brush type	cylindrical/disc/pad	pad
Brush quantity	units	2
Brush diameter	in	16
Suction bar (squeegee) width	in	43
Drive	pad-assist/traction	traction
Solution/recovery capacity	gal	26.4 / 26.4
Theoretical/practical productivity	sq. ft/hr	35,025/22,770
Operating noise level	dBA	63
Battery charger	shelf/on board	shelf
Brush contact pressure	lbs	88 - 200
Brush speed	rpm	180
Vac motor rating	watts	600
Vac motor suction	cfm	53
Waterlift	in of water	67
Weight with batteries	lbs	705
Dimensions (LxWxH)	in	59 x 33 x 42

## **EQUIPMENT**

•		
Order No.	Description	List Price
9.841-456.0	BD 80/100 W Bp Classic, 295 Ah wet batteries, shelf charger	\$9,688.00
9.841-457.0	BD 80/100 W Bp Classic, 285 Ah AGM batteries, shelf charger	\$10,320.00
9.808-180.0	BD 80/100W Bp Classic, 24V Lithium Battery, Shelf Charger	\$13.352.00

## **ACCESSORIES**

Order No.	Description	List Price
4.762-591.0	Pad drive board (standard)	\$ 284.00
■ 6.371-332.0	Pad, red, medium-soft (standard)	\$ 105.00
8.629-184.0	Battery, Discover 6V/285 Ah AGM (standard with 9.841-457.0)	\$ 1,555.00
8.644-818.0	Battery, Discover 24V Lithium Ion	\$ 9,195.00
8.622-837.0	Battery, Trojan 6V/271 Ah wet (standard with 9.841-456.0)	\$ 852.00
8.643-373.0	Shelf charger for wet batteries (standard wtih 9.841-456.0)	\$ 711.00
8.643-374.0	Shelf charger for AGM batteries (standard with 9.841-457.0)	\$ 711.00
4.777-102.0	Squeegee, 1100 mm (standard with suction blades)	\$ 850.00
4.037-138.0	Suction blades, 1230 mm, blue (standard)	\$ 150.00
4.905-000.0	Disc brush, red, medium	\$ 180.00
4.905-032.0	Disc brush, black, hard	\$ 523.00
4.905-031.0	Disc brush, natural, soft	\$ 252.00
4.905-030.0	Disc brush, white, very soft	\$ 217.00
4.037-140.0	Suction blades 1230 mm, transparent	\$ 391.00
9.753-088.0	Squeegee transport plate	\$ 25.60
2.644-140.0	Warning beacon add-on kit (revolving light)	\$ 129.00

 $\blacksquare$  Included  $\square$  Optional